Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Horsel
Driver

Race 1: MARK GURRY & ASSOCIATES MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1850m

First
100m

Marburg-Professional-2026-01-27

27 January 2026 - 9:16AM

Middle
Half

Last
Half

P
- MARERR

1st
Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd
Quarter

4th

Quarter Mile

Rate

Last
Mile

Distance

0:50.67 Travelled

(0:34.21)

1:24.40
(0:33.73)

1:55.28
(0:30.88)

2:24.30
(0:29.02)

0:50.67 [1] | 1:24.40[1] | 1:55.38[2] 2:24.30
SINKRATE 0:16.46 [1] 2:07.83
1 1 04.19 07.51 (0:34.20) (0:33.73) (0:30.99) (0:28.91) 2:05.52 +7m 2:24.30
Q4 Q4
Don Brown 244m 404m 404m 404m 401m
52.96 | 0:28.76 (R WANEIEN 1:24.89 [4] | 1:55.74 [3] 2:24.51
ALONG THE WAY 15.47 ORSENGHEN  0:17.80 [6]
2 7 04.31 07.87 (0:33.41) (0:33.68) (0:30.85) (0:28.76) 2:05.70 | +39m 2.8m
Q4 Q4
Taleah McMullen 206m 819m 410m 410m 410m 409m
53.14 | 0:29.37 0:50.80 [2] | 1:24.59[2] EEEIWIREN|
HEZ OUR PLAYBOY 15.43 | 1:07.25 | 1:04.47 | 1:00.06 | 0:17.34[5] 2:07.31
3 5 04.15 07.65 (0:33.47) (0:33.78) (0:30.69) (0:29.37) 2:05.83 | +32m 4.8m
Q3 Q4
Rhett Markey 209m 819m 819m 815m 248m 409m 411m 408m 407m 1634m
51.73 | 0:29.20 0:51.03 [3] | 1:24.73[3] | 1:55.80 [4] 2:25.00
BOURNE HUNGRY 14.99 | 1:07.82 | 1:04.77 | 1:00.27 | 0:16.90 [3] 2:08.09
4 | 4 g 04.10 07.47 (0:34.12) (0:33.70) (0:31.07) (0:29.20) 2:06.13 +8m 9.4m
Lea Q4
Lola Weidemann 206m 807m 808m 805m 246m 404m 403m 404m 401m 1612m
51.98 | 0:29.02 0:51.52 [5] BEEANZEEIN 1:56.18 [6] 2:25.21
MY PRECIOUS BLING 14.89 | 1:07.81 | 1:04.66 | 1:00.15 | 0:17.23 [4] 2:07.96
5 6 04.25 07.72 (0:34.28) (0:33.53) (0:31.13) (0:29.02) 2:06.31 +8m 12.2m
Q4 Q4
Dallas Wilkins 199m 808m 806m 805m 246m 408m 401m 405m 399m 1613m
52.81 | 0:29.13 0:51.57 [6] | 1:25.20[6] | 1:56.07 [5] 2:25.21
KEAYANG AVA 15.96 | 1:07.14 | 1:04.49 | 1:00.00 | 0:18.06 [8] 2:07.14
6 2 04.19 07.90 (0:33.52) (0:33.62) (0:30.87) (0:29.13) 2:06.31 | +36m 12.2m
Q4 Q4
Noel Parrish 209m 820m 819m 815m 250m 411m 410m 410m 406m 1636m
51.44 | 0:29.00 0:51.72[7] | 1:25.44[7] | 1:56.50 [8] 2:25.50
BETTY WINKLE 15.83 | 1:07.41 | 1:04.77 | 1:00.05 | 0:18.03[7] 2:07.46
7 8 04.33 08.03 (0:33.69) (0:33.72) (0:31.05) (0:29.00) 2:06.57 | +12m 16.1m
Q4 Q4
Clint Sneddon 204m 807m 808m 806m 249m 403m 403m 404m 402m 1612m
Note: Timing is based on positional data.
[1 Indicates rank at the end of each section

No data available for this section

N/A Information not available

Data processed by @\ TRIPLESDATA
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Top
Speed
(Km/h)

Horsel
Driver

TAKING STOCK

Gary Bond

First Middle
Half Half

0:16.79 [2]

1st
Quarter

0:50.67
(0:34.21)

0:51.94 [8]

Marburg-Professional-2026-01-27
Race 1: MARK GURRY & ASSOCIATES MAIDEN PATHWAY PACE - 1850m

27 January 2026 - 9:16AM

2nd
Quarter

1:24.40
(0:33.73)

1:25.51 [8]

3rd
Quarter

1:55.28
(0:30.88)

1:56.21 [7]

N i
s HarguRe

4th
I Mile | Distance ('BI':‘;S;
2:24.30 Rate | Travelled Margin
(0:29.02)

2:28.00

(0:35.16)

(0:33.56)

(0:30.70)

(0:31.78)

249m

419m

410m

412m

420m

Note: Timing is based on positional data.
[1 Indicates rank at the end of each section

EHER No data available for this section

N/A Information not available

Data processed by @\ TR I P LE S DATA
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